YEAR 3 WEEKLY TEACHING TIMETABLE 2023-2024 (draft)


	
	W/B DATE
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	
	
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	0
	18 Sep
	Personal Study

	1
	25 Sep

	Personal Study
	CAT Day 1
Ginnie Bonnie & Kate Freshwater 
CL1.03
	Introduction to Modules

Lisa Caygill
T2.03
	 BFR 
Planning

Lisa Caygill
T2.03
	Neuropsychology & Functional Disorders

Orla  Shehade & Geoff Hill
M6.09
	Psychodynamic Teaching 
Thea Vasayianni & Nicky Ablett-Tate
T1.03

	2
	2 Oct
	
Schema therapy
Alison Hodgson & Jenna Grocott
M3.04
	Personal Study
	DBT Teaching
Sheryl Elliot & Kelly Kitchner
M3.04
	Group Clinical Tutorials

	Whole Programme Day





	WEEK 
	DATE
	

	3
	 Wed 11 Oct
	Working with military 
Jenna Kirtley & EBE
TG.07

	4


	Wed 18 Oct
	

Personal Study

	5
	Wed 25 Oct
	Academic workshop 1 (10-12 noon)
Systemic (Kathy & Lisa)
CL1.96
CAT (Julia & Sarah)
CL1.03
Analytic (Jo Coulthard & Richard)

CL2.50
	Case Against the evidence
Richard House
CL1.96

	6
	Wed 1 Nov
	Personal Study (Half Term)

	7
	Wed 8 Nov
	
Trauma & Attachment 
Lisa Caygill & Megan Middlemiss
CL1.96

	8
	Wed 15 Nov
	CAT Day 2
Contextual CAT
Jenny Marshall & Kate Freshwater 
CL1.96


	9
	Wed 22 Nov
	Older Adults – Complex cases
Chloe Hole, Robb Hunt and Alison Bridges
CL1.96



	10
	Wed 29 Nov
	Race, culture and supervision
Mercedez Coleman
CL1.96


	11
	Wed 6 Dec

BFR Due

	Systemic Teaching
Elspeth Webb
CL1.96


	12
	Wed 13 Dec
	FASD
Yasmine Tanfield & Clare 
CL1.96


	13
	Wed 20 Dec
	
Personal Study

	14
	Wed 27 Dec
	Personal Study


	15
	Wed 3 Jan 
	Personal Study


	16
	Wed 10 Jan
	Academic workshop 2 (10-12 noon)
Systemic (Kirsty & Lisa)
CL1.96
CAT (Kate & Jayne)
CL2.20
Analytic (Clare & Richard)

CL2.50
	Clinical governance
 
Lisa Caygill and Lynne Howey
CL1.96

	17
	Wed 17 Jan
	 Audrie Woodhouse
Defining your values, purpose and WHY
(10-3.30pm)
CL1.96


	18
	Wed 24 Jan
	Audrie Woodhouse

Preparing for interviews
(10-3.30pm)
CL1.96



	19
	Wed 31 Jan
	Successful Negotiation
Ash Summers
CL1.96
	Oral exam preparation
Lisa Caygill
CL1.96


	20
	Wed 7 Feb
	Stroke

David Griksaitis and Laura Mukherjee
CL1.96

	

Personal Study

	21
	Wed 14 Feb
	Eating disorders (child)
Jennifer Scott & Hannah Harvey
CL1.96

	 
Diversity and leadership
Ash Summers & tbc
CL1.96


	22
	Wed 21 Feb
	Personal Study 

	23
	Wed 28 Feb
	Oncology & Palliative care 
Graham Dyson and Kirsty Kennedy
CL1.96

	Palliative care
Rebecca Brown
CL1.96


	

24


Block
Teaching week

	
	Monday 4 March
	Addictions
Matthew Gaskell
CL1.96

	
	
	Tuesday 5 March

	Complex Trauma
                                           Amie Smith
CL1.96


	
	
	Wednesday 6 March
	Academic workshop 3 (10-12 noon)
 
Systemic (Lisa & Elspeth Webb)
CL1.96
CAT (Jayne & Eirini)
TG.04
Analytic (Richard & Kirk)
TG.06

	Advanced supervision 
Lisa Caygill and Sarah Craven-Staines
CL1.96

	
	
	Thursday 7 March
	Perinatal MH

(9.30-3pm)
Laura Pocklington 
CL1.96

	
	
	Friday 8 March
	Working privately
Alan Bowman and Mel Lee
(online)
	Applying for jobs
Lynne Howey & Sarah Price

(Kelly Anne Grieve and Helen Ross and Huw Williams)
CL1.96




	25
	Wed 13 Mar 
	Personal study

	26
	Wed 20 Mar
	Summative Assessment Oral Examinations 
Mock Court Room


	27
	Wed 27 Mar
	Summative Assessment Oral Examinations 
Mock court room


	28
	Wed 3 Apr
	Personal study


	29
	Wed 10 Apr
	Personal study

	30
	Wed 17 Apr
	Personal study
(Consolidation week)

	31
	Wed 24 Apr 
	Personal study

	32
	Wed 1 May
	                                                  Personal Study

	33
	Wed 8 May
	Personal Study

	34
	Wed 15 May
	ASD complex needs
Elsbeth Webb
CL1.96
	Eating disorders (adult)
Julia Coleby and Laura?
CL1.96

 


	35
	Wed 22 May
	Academic workshop 4
(10-12 noon)
Systemic (Lisa & Nigel)
 CL1.96
CAT (Sarah, Glenn & Helen)
T1.06
Analytic (Nicky & Richard)

T2.04
	Reflective session
Lisa Caygill & Sarah Craven-Staines
 
 Module review
CL1.96


	36
	Wed 29 May
	Personal Study 

	37
	Wed 5 June
	Placement 6

	38
	Wed 12  June – Fri 14 June
	
DCS Case Presentations

Wednesday 12th June (Abby & Kathy G1 (T2.04) (Ash & Lisa G2 (T1.04)
Thursday 13th June Sarah & Lisa (CL1.96)
Friday 14th June Lisa & Jayne (CL1.96)


	39
	Wed 19 June
	Placement 6

	40
	Wed 26 Jun 

	Placement 6

	41
	Wed 3 July
	Placement 6 / viva week

	51
	Thurs 12 Sep 
	Final teaching days

	51
	Friday 13 Sep
	Final teaching days


Research conference  – Thursday 26 June 2024
Red – Facilitator to be contacted
Amber – Bank holiday or facilitator to confirm session
Green – Session confirmed



